TRAIL RUN & RELAY

PLACE NAME

= N o o &~ 0o bdh =

RN
- O

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

*** Names, times and placings were based on our ability to read faded out or mud covered bib tags.
Everyone had a great time, thank you!

i\ 2015 Coureurs de bois

16M RUN RESULTS

Aaron Rinnow

Bob Lenning

John Schuhmacher
Adam Kissinger
Jadon Schuhmacher
(unknown runner)
Lauren Habenicht
Matt Rudny

Jim Braden

Ruth Cogswell

Jeff Horler

Mark Buesing

Luke Karner

Brad Whippo

Suzanne Rogers

GENDER AGE TIME
Male 35 120:23
Male 45 128:13
Male 43 130:23
Male 40 130:50
Male 14 138:55

47 139:50
Female 147:50
Male 37 147:55
Male 46 148:32
Female 41 149:10
Male 36 161:45
Male 49 167:15
Male 28 171:30
Male 61 174:52
Female 53 180:40



