

## 2015 Coureurs de bois 16M RUN RESULTS

<b>PLACE</b>	NAME	GENDER	AGE	TIME
1.	Aaron Rinnow	Male	35	120:23
2.	Bob Lenning	Male	45	128:13
3.	John Schuhmacher	Male	43	130:23
4.	Adam Kissinger	Male	40	130:50
5.	Jadon Schuhmacher	Male	14	138:55
6.	(unknown runner)		47	139:50
7.	Lauren Habenicht	Female		147:50
10.	Matt Rudny	Male	37	147:55
11.	Jim Braden	Male	46	148:32
12.	Ruth Cogswell	Female	41	149:10
13.	Jeff Horler	Male	36	161:45
14.	Mark Buesing	Male	49	167:15
15.	Luke Karner	Male	28	171:30
16.	Brad Whippo	Male	61	174:52
17.	Suzanne Rogers	Female	53	180:40

<sup>\*\*\*</sup> Names, times and placings were based on our ability to read faded out or mud covered bib tags. Everyone had a great time, thank you!